
I. Saw Lumber 
Company 

Warehouse Price List

Land (cardboard)

Lumber (toothpicks)

Cable (string)

Welding material (glue)

Building-plans paper (4 sheets graph paper; wax paper) 

Extra sheets of either paper

Audit Service

500,000

10,000

500

850

40,000

10,000

2,000

per piece

per cm

per one day supply

per sheet


