## I. SOW LUMBER COMPONS Warehouse Price List

Land (cardboard)	500,000
Lumber (toothpicks)	<b>10,000</b> per piece
Cable (string)	<b>500</b> per cm
Welding material (glue)	<b>850</b> per one day supply
Building-plans paper (4 sheets graph paper; wax paper)	40,000
Extra sheets of either paper	<b>10,000</b> per sheet
Audit Service	2,000